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EVENT TITLE PLACE NAME CLUB PARTNER PARTNER CLUB

Primary A Girls Figures 1 Rebecca Geisler DELIGHT PA277A

Primary A Girls Figures 2 Taryn Landis FANTASY PA167A

Primary A Girls Figures 3 Heather Huchko JACKSON  NJO48A

Juvenile B Girls Figures 1 Jolie Winemiller OLYMPIC PA140A

Juvenile B Girls Figures 2 Amber Hartner HOLIDAY NJOO1A

Juvenile A Boys Figures 1 Timothy Coneby HOLIDAY NJ001A

Juvenile A Girls Figures 1 Neeraja Aravindan KENDALL PARK NJ021A 

Juvenile A Girls Figures 2 Kassidee Reilly HOLIDAY NJ001A

Elementary C Girls Figure 1 Jaye Winemiller OLYMPIC PA140A

Elementary A Boys Figures 1 Lucas Davidson HOLIDAY NJ001A

Elementary A Girls Figure 1 Courtney Kennedy KENDALL PARK NJ021A

Elementary A Girls Figure 2 Cara Zampino SKATE 2000 NJ075A

Elementary A Girls Figure 3 Kandace McArthur OLYMPIC PA140A

Elementary A Girls Figure 4 Coriann Mastropolo HACKETTSTOWN NJ150A

Fresh/Soph C Girls Figure 1 Madison Personette JACKSON NJ048

Fresh/Soph C Girls Figure 2 Lisa Kucharski HACKETTSTOWN NJ150A

Fresh/Soph B Girls Figure 1 Leah Hoover FANTASY PA167A

Fresh/Soph B Girls Figure 2 Nicole Herner ROLLER MAGIC NJ048A

Fresh/Soph B Girls Figure 3 Robin Karpovich FANTASY PA167A

Fresh/Soph B Girls Figure 4 Joan Guyer FANTASY PA167A

Fresh/Soph B Girls Figure 5 Alexandria Barkman HOLIDAY NJ001A

Fresh/Soph B Girls Figure 6 Alexandra Markus HACKETTSTOWN NJ150A

Freshman A Girls Figures 1 Jacquelyn Kane MT LAUREL NJ082A

Freshman A Girls Figures 2 Michaela Lies VALLEY PA168A

Sophomore A Men Figures 1 James Alzate FANTASY PA167A
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Sophomore A Women Figures 1 Caitlin Busillo HOLIDAY NJ001A

Sophomore A Women Figures 2 Kayla McArthur OLYMPIC PA140A

Sophomore A Women Figures 3 Francesca Lies VALLEY PA168A

Sophomore A Women Figures 4 Destinee Hartner HOLIDAY NJ001A

Jr WC Women Figures 1 Caitlin Busillo HOLIDAY NJ001A

Jr WC Women Figures 2 Kayla McArthur OLYMPIC PA140A

Jr WC Women Figures 3 Cara Zampino SKATE 2000 NJ075A

Jr WC Women Figures 4 Erica Broach FANTASY PA167A

Jr WC Women Figures 6 Jamie Shaw HOLIDAY NJ001A

Jr WC Women Figures 8 Allison Burke CHRISTIANA DE002A

Jr Women Figures 1 Katharine Michener YOUNGS NJ026A

Jr Women Figures 2 Danielle Roger HACKETTSTOWN NJ150A

World Class Men Figures 1 Joshua Suetterlein SKATE 2000 NJ075A

World Class Women Figures 1 Chelsea Hinkle HOLIDAY NJ001A

World Class Women Figures 2 Katharine Michener YOUNGS NJ026A

World Class Women Figures 3 Liana Picinich HOLIDAY NJ001A

Novice B Men Figures 1 George Kane MT LAUREL NJ082A

Novice B Men Figures 2 James Seargeant DELIGHT PA277A

Novice B Women Figures 1 Bernadette McDonough HOLIDAY NJ001A

Novice B Women Figures 2 Shira Gold HOLIDAY NJ001A

Novice B Women Figures 3 Laurel Weaver-Serrano HOLIDAY NJ001A

Novice B Women Figures 4 Renee Herman YOUNGS NJ026A

Novice A Women Figures 1 Angela Pizzullo HOLIDAY NJ001A

Classic A Women Figures 1 Kristen Jordan SOUTH AMBOY NJ016A

Esquire A Men Figures 1 Michael Elkins HOLIDAY NJ001A

Esquire A Men Figures 2 Robert Maya SKATE 2000 NJ075A
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Esquire A Women Figures 1 Lisa Reuter VALLEY PA168A

Esquire A Women Figures 2 Kelly Wheeler ALL AMERICAN NJ010A

Esquire A Women Figures 3 Patricia Moser HOLIDAY NJ001A

Esquire A Women Figures 4 Regina Galda HOLIDAY NJ001A

Esquire A Women Figures 5 Gilda Ganzon-Zampino SKATE 2000 NJ075A

Master A Men Figures 1 Robert Mangini HOLIDAY NJ001A

Master A Men Figures 2 John Fogleman HOLIDAY NJ001A

Master A Women Figures 1 Darlene Ostewik HOLIDAY NJ001A

Master A Women Figures 2 Jacqueline Reifsnyder HOLIDAY NJ001A

Veteran A Men Figures 1 William Davis HOLIDAY NJ001A

Veteran A Men Figures 2 Herbert Lambert PARAMONT PA100A

Veteran A Women Figures 1 Stephanie Antanavich CHRISTIANA DE002A

Veteran A Women Figures 2 Sandra Bell CHRISTIANA DE002A

Veteran A Women Figures 3 Jo Ann Pellman VALLEY PA168A

Veteran A Women Figures 4 Marcia Wilhelm PARAMONT PA100A

Veteran A Women Figures 5T Mary Lou Keller HOLIDAY NJ001A

Veteran A Women Figures 5T Emma Heckler HOLIDAY NJ001A

Veteran A Women Figures 7 Janice Zembek HOLIDAY NJ001A

Veteran A Women Figures 8 Andrea Michielini SOUTH AMBOY NJ016A

Elementary Girls Loops 1 Kayla Rodriguez HOLIDAY NJ001A

Elementary Girls Loops 2 Courtney Kennedy KENDALL PARK NJ021A

Elementary Girls Loops 3 Kandace McArthur OLYMPIC PA140A

Open Men Loops 1 James Alzate FANTASY PA167A

Open Women Loops 1 Destinee Hartner HOLIDAY

Open Women Loops 2 Alexandria Barkman HOLIDAY NJ0001A

Premier A Men Gold Figure 1 Derrick Clouser HOLIDAY NJ001A

Premier A Women Silvr Fig 1 Paula Soloby MT LAUREL NJ082A

Fresh/Soph B Team Dance 1 James Alzate FANTASY PA167A Joan Guyer
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Sophomore A Team Dance 1 Christopher Adams FANTASY PA167A Leah Hoover

Junior Team Dance 1 Anthony DeLuca HOLIDAY NJ001A Chelsea Hinkle

Jr W Clas Team Dance COMB 1 Hector Pereira FANTASY Erica Broach

World Class Dance COMB 1 Nicolas Borgese EVESHAM NJ079A Lisa Borgese

Premier A Gold Team Dance 1 Derrick Clouser HOLIDAY NJ001A Robyn Zarkowski

Novice A Team Dance 1 Ricky Smith HOLIDAY NJ001A Alecia Weida

Esquire A Team Dance 1 Robert Mangini HOLIDAY Carol Mangini

Esquire A Team Dance 2 Allen Bell FANTASY Cynthia Landis

Esquire A Team Dance 3 Michael Elkins HOLIDAY Domenique Richman

Master A Team Dance 1 John Fogleman HOLIDAY NJ001A Jacqueline Reifsnyder

Veterans A Team Dance 1 John Meszaros HOLIDAY NJ001A Linda Campbell

Veterans A Team Dance 2 Joseph Steiner HOLIDAY NJ001A Sandra Bell CHRISTIANA DE002A

Veterans A Team Dance 3 David Homan VALLEY PA168A Jo Ann Pellman

Veterans A Team Dance 4 Alfred Dunham HOLIDAY NJ001A Mary Dunham

Veterans A Team Dance 5 Nicholas DeChurch VALLEY PA168A Marjorie DeChurch

Free Dance Open Team 1 Anthony DeLuca HOLIDAY NJ001A Chelsea Hinkle

Free Dance Open Team 2 William Veltre YOUNGS NJ026A Katharine Michener

Juv/Elem B Girls Singles 1 Kandace McArthur OLYMPIC PA140A

Juv/Elem B Girls Singles 2 Julia Harvey ALL AMERICAN NJ010A

Juvenile A Girls Singles 1 Marissa Zampino SKATE 2000 NJ075A

Juvenile A Girls Singles 2 Erin Napier SKATE 2000 NJ075A

Juvenile A Girls Singles 3 Christine Padula ALL AMERICAN NJ010A

Elem A Girls Singles 1 Courtney Kennedy KENDALL PARK NJ021A

Elem A Girls Singles 2 Coriann Mastropolo HACKETTSTOWN NJ150A

Freshman A Girls Singles 1 Lacey Picinich ALL AMERICAN NJ010A
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Fresh/Soph C Women Single 1 Lisa Kucharski HACKETTSTOWN NJ150A

Fresh/Soph C Women Single 2 Lauren Cattan HACKETTSTOWN NJ150A

Sophomore B Women Singles 1 Alexandra Markus HACKETTSTOWN NJ150A

Sophomore A Women Singles 1 Jessica Adams FANTASY PA167A

Jr Men Singles 1 William Veltre YOUNGS NJ026A

Jr Women Singles 1 Danielle Roger HACKETTSTOWN NJ150A

Jr Women Singles 2 Katharine Michener YOUNGS NJ026A

Novice B Men Singles 1 Mani Serrano HOLIDAY NJ001A

Novice B Women Singles 1 Kelly Wheeler ALL AMERICAN NJ010A

World Class Men Singles 1 Troy Tucker KENDALL PARK NJ021A

World Class Men Singles 2 Thomas Ehrmann SKATE 2000 NJ075A

World Class Women Singles 1 Danielle Roger HACKETTSTOWN NJ150A

Primary A Solo Dance 1 Heather Huchko JACKSON NJ048A

Primary A Solo Dance 2 Taryn Landis FANTASY PA167A

Primary A Solo Dance 3 Rebecca Geisler DELIGHT PA277A

Juvenile A Solo Dance 1 Kassidee Reilly HOLIDAY NJ001A

Elementary B Solo Dance 1 Amber Hartner HOLIDAY NJ001A

Elementary A Solo Dance 1 Kayla Rodriguez HOLIDAY NJ001A

Elementary A Solo Dance 2 Lucas Davidson HOLIDAY NJ001A

Fresh/Soph C Solo Dance 1 Audrey Guyer FANTASY PA167A

Fresh/Soph C Solo Dance 2 Madison Personette JACKSON NJ048A

Fresh/Soph C Solo Dance 3 Katherine Beck YOUNGS NJ026A

Fresh/Soph C Solo Dance 4 Lauren Matthews FANTASY PA167A



 2008 Eastern Region Placements Page 6 of 7

Fresh/Soph B Solo Dance 1 Joan Guyer FANTASY PA167A

Fresh/Soph B Solo Dance 2 Destinee Hartner HOLIDAY NJ001A

Fresh/Soph B Solo Dance 3 Nicole Herner JACKSON NJ048A

Fresh/Soph B Solo Dance 4 Laura Dail PARAMONT PA100A

Fresh/Soph B Solo Dance 5 Lauren Galda EVESHAM NJ079A

Fresh/Soph B Solo Dance 6 Robin Karpovich FANTASY PA167A

Freshman A Solo Dance 1 Jacquelyn Kane MT LAUREL NJ082A

Freshman A Solo Dance 2 Alexandria Barkman HOLIDAY NJ001A

Sophomore A Solo Dance 1 Caitlin Busillo HOLIDAY NJ001A

Sophomore A Solo Dance 2 Leah Hoover FANTASY PA167A

Junior Solo Dance 1 Courtney Byrnes HOLIDAY NJ001A

Premier A Men Silver Solo Dance 1 Derrick Clouser HOLIDAY NJ001A

Premier A Women Silver Solo Dance 1 Ethel Pizzullo HOLIDAY NJ001A

Novice A Men Solo Dance 1 Ricky Smith HOLIDAY NJ001A

Novice A Women Solo Dance 1 Alecia Weida HOLIDAY NJ001A

Novice B Solo Dance 1 Michael Elkins HOLIDAY NJ001A

Novice B Solo Dance 2 Shira Gold HOLIDAY NJ001A

Esquire A Women Solo Dance 1 Robyn Zarkowski HOLIDAY NJ001A

Esquire A Women Solo Dance 2 Regina Galda HOLIDAY NJ001A

Esquire A Women Solo Dance 3 Lisa Reuter VALLEY PA168A

Esquire B Solo Dance 1 Domenique Richman HOLIDAY NJ001A

Esquire B Solo Dance 2 Renee Herman YOUNGS NJ026A

Esquire B Solo Dance 3 James Seargeant DELIGHT PA277A

Master A Women Solo Dance 1 Jill Beatson HOLIDAY NJ001A

Master A Women Solo Dance 2 Carol Mangini HOLIDAY NJ001A

Master A Women Solo Dance 3 Sheila Procida HOLIDAY NJ001A
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Veterans A Men Solo Dance 1 John Meszaros HOLIDAY NJ001A

Veterans A Men Solo Dance 2 William Davis HOLIDAY NJ001A

Veterans A Men Solo Dance 3 Allen Bell FANTASY PA167A

Veterans A Men Solo Dance 4 Nicholas DeChurch VALLEY PA168A

Veterans A Women S Dance 1 Paula Soloby MT LAUREL NJ082

Veterans A Women S Dance 2 Jo Ann Pellman VALLEY PA168A

Veterans A Women S Dance 3 Leanna Kwiatkowski HOLIDAY NJ001A

Veterans A Women S Dance 4 Emma Heckler HOLIDAY NJ001A

Intl Youth Solo Dance 1 James Alzate FANTASY PA167A

Intl Youth Solo Dance 2 Kayla Rodriguez HOLIDAY NJ001A

Intl Youth Solo Dance 3 Jacquelyn Kane MT LAUREL NJ082

Intl Youth Solo Dance 4 Robin Karpovich FANTASY PA167A

Jr W C Solo Dance 1 Caitlin Busillo HOLIDAY NJ001A

Jr W C Solo Dance 2 Jamie Shaw HOLIDAY NJOO1A

W C Solo Dance 1 Lindsay Hinkle HOLIDAY NJ001A

Open B Creative Quad Solo 1 Lauren Cattan HACKETTSTOWN NJ150A

Elem A Creative Quad Solo 1 Courtney Kennedy KENDALL PARK NJ021A


